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Full Name of Contributor 
(Alphabetical Order) 

~ 

- -· ·- .... .. "· .2014 



8/20/2014 
Date 

Interest Inc 

6/30/2014 

7/31/2014 
' -;.l.i .• '-&. ,!;"·:t ~ .... 
EXPENSES· , 
Bank Charge 

6/30/2014 
7/9/2014 

Contribution 

7/31/2014 
8/15/2014 
8/15/2014 
8/15/2014 
8/15/2014 

Transaction 
6/18/2014 through 8/18/2014 

Account Num 

MCSB Checking DEP 

MCSB Checking lnt 

MCSB Checking SC 
MCSB Checking SC 

Description 

Applecore 

Interest Earned 

Check Charge 
ActBiue Sic 

MCSB Checking 1036 Hassan For Governor 
MCSB Checking 1037 Tanner For State Senate 
MCSB Checking 1038 Gilmour For State Senate 

Memo 

ActBiue 

-· ·-·-···--·-·--·--·---~-~-··--·--- ·-·------·--· -- -· · 
MCSB Checking 1039 Rich Leonard For Senate 
MCSB Checking 1040 Nancy Fraher For Senate 

Category 

APPLE CORPS 

Interest Inc 

Interest Inc 

Bank Charge 
Bank Charge 

Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribution 

Tag Clr 

c 

c 
c 

c 
c 

Amount 

155.15 
155.00 

155.00 
0.15 

0.09 

0.06 
-4,023.11 

-23.11 

-18.15 
-4.96 

-4,000.00 

-1,000.00 
-500.00 

-1,000.00 
-1,000.00 
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Contribution -500.00 
OVERALL TOTAL -3,867.96 
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Amount First Last Address City State Zip Occupation Employer Date 

$25.00 Maybeth Anderson 16 Monroe Street Dover NH 03820 Librarian District 5/26/2014 

20.00 Rene Brooks 129 Webster Mills Rd Chichester NH 03258 NEA NH staff 5/29/2014 
$50.00 Phyllis & Dick Dowd 313 Ash Street Manchester NH 03104 Retired 5/26/2014 

$25.00 Sam Giarrusso 23 Greenbriar Lane Amherst NH 03031 Retired 5/26/2014 

$25.00 Laura Knight PO Box 93 Cornish Flat NH 03746 Teacher Plainfield School 5/11/2014 

10.00 Susan Wiley 222 Diamond Ledge Sandwich NH 03227 Retired 5/7/2014 

$155.00 


